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ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

 

Anti-Ragging Committee of the institute for the Academic Year 2024-25 consists of the following faculty members/officers/ Civil 

administration/ police administration/ NGO/ Local Media/ students/ Parents 

 

Sr 
No 

Name(s) Designation Position of 
Committee 

Mobile No Email 

1.  Prof. Krishnan Baskar 
 

Director, IIIT Senapati Chairperson 
94441 25126 director@iiitmanipur.ac.in 

2.  Dr. N. Kishorjit Singh  
Faculty (CSE) 

Dean of Students 
Affairs 

Member Secretary 
89740 08610 kishorjit@iiitmanipur.ac.in 

3.  Mr. Mairembam Saileshraj 
Singh  
SDC/Branch Officer, Imphal 
East 

Representative from 
Civil Administration  

Member 

87873 33939 mairembam.sailesh@gmail.com 

4.  Kh. Pathou Meetei  
OiC, Heingang Police Station, 
Imphal East  

Representative from 
Police Administration  

Member 

7005149266 pathoumeetei19@gmail.com 

5.  Mr. B. Rakesh Sharma  
Imphal Free Press 
 

Representative from 
Local Media 

Member 

70054 98162 rak100sharma@gmail.com 

6.  Dr. Rajmuhon Singh  
RIST, Imphal 

Representative from 
Non-Government 
Organization (NGO) 

Member 

88370 92947 nrajmuhon@manipuruniv.ac.in 
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7.  Dr. Ambarish Vidyarthi 
Rajasthan 
 

Representative 
Student’s Parent 

Member 

79020 08999 a.s.vidyarthi@gmail.com 

8.  Dr. Nagesh Ch  
HoD (ECE)   

Hostel Warden Member 
96785 54904 nagesh@iiitmanipur.ac.in 

9.  Ms. Nidhi  
Vice-President, Student 
Gymkhana Council 

Senior Student’s 
representative  
(3rd Year) 

Member 

9142348481 nidhi15072005@iiitmanipur.ac.in 

10.  Ms. Akanksha Gupta  
Girl Student, IIIT Manipur 

Senior Student’s 
representative  
(2nd Year) 

Member 
9410152288 akan230101072@iiitmanipur.ac.in 

11.  Mr. Aishwarya Sharma 
2024 batch student 

Fresher’s 
representative  

Member 
8400974446 aish240101088@iiitmanipur.ac.in 

 


